

Republic of the Philippines Department of Education



AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO.

1425

REGION: 7	ACTION - NECDOS ODIENTAL		
Date of Filing	Dec. 8, 2022		
NAME & Designation	Mr. Thomas Jogie Toledo - Antonio B. AlejadoMHS Ms. Sheilah O. Cadimas- Mabinay C/S, Mabinay Dist. 3 Dorin Faye Cadayday - Sta. Catalina Sci./E, Sta. Cat. Dist. 3 May Jane Elma - Maluay C/S, Zamboaguita District 1 Ms. Nasheeva V. Hassan - NOHS		
Permanent Station	SDO Negros Oriental		
Purpose	To Attend the Two-Day Workshop on Assuring the Quality of the Division Prepared Assessment Materials for Quarters 1-4 for Division-Wide Utilization		
Activity Organized/ Sponsored by	DepEd Negros Oriental Region VII		
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	Dec. 9-10, 2022 @ 8:00 A.M.		
Please Check	●Official Business □Official Time		
Venue/Destination	Southview Hotel, Calindagan, Dumaguete City		
Expenses Covered	Travelling, food, and other expenses (subject to the usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)		
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE/Local Fund		
NILITA L. R ASAS/Ch Date: 2/8 ww	AGAY Edd SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V		



Department of Education



AUTHORITY TO TRAVEL

CONTROL NO.

1425

REGION:	7
---------	---

Date of Filing	Dec. 9, 2022	
NAME & Designation	Mrs. Lielin A. De La Zerna-Sibulan Science HS, Sibulan 2	
Permanent Station	SDO Negros Oriental	
Purpose	To Attend the Two-Day Workshop on Assuring the Quality of the Division Prepared Assessment Materials for Quarters 1-4 for Division-Wide Utilization.	
Activity Organized/ Sponsored by	DepEd Negros Oriental Region VII	
Period Covered (Inclusive of Travel Time)	Dec. 9-10, 2022 @ 8:00 A.M.	
Please Check	●Official Business □Official Time	
Venue/Destination	Southview Hotel, Calindagan, Dumaguete City	
Expenses Covered	Travelling, food, and other expenses (subject to the usual accounting and auditing rules and regulations)	
Fund Source (Pap Code/)	Division MOOE/Local Fund	
Recommending Appr	oval: Approved:	

NILITA L. RAGAY EdD ASAS/Chief, CID

12/9/1022 Date: _

Manly

SENEN PRISCILLO P. PAULIN, CESO V Schools Division Superintendent

12/9/22 Date: